
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps) 

# 
19 

779 
55 

496 
59 

8 

Name 
GUILHERME CORSO 
IVANDRO FEIJO 
GASTAO GIROTTO 
PEDRO OSPITA 
FERNANDO ENGELLES 

VITOR SCHUNCK 

Class 
F4 200 
F4 200 
F4 200 
F4 200 
F4 200 

F4 200 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

1 

Total Tm 
11:32.493 
11:35.518 
11:40.205 
11:41.448 
11:45.690 

50.878 

Diff 

3.025 
7.712 
8.955 

13.197 

15 Laps 

Gap 

3.025 
4.687 
1.243 
4.242 

15 Laps 

Best Tm 

42.963 
42.883 
42.972 
42.990 
42.836 

44.255 

In Lap 
6 
3 
4 

15 
4 

1 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#59 PENALIZADO EM 5 SEG POR PAINEL FRONTAL 

Margin of Victory 

3.025 

Avg. Speed 

78,187 

Best Lap Tm 

42.836 

Best Speed 

78,999 

Best Lap by 

59 - FERNANDO ENGELLES 
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GAÚCHO DE KART Etapa 4 
F4 200 Kg 

Bateria 1 

Race (16 Laps) started at 10:59:43 

Kartódromo Cesar Francischini 0,940 km 

22/09/2024 10:15 


